 SUPPORT  asksales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com
 ONVIF is a trademark of Onvif, Inc.
H5A Explosion-Protected Bullet Camera
Features
NEXT-GENERATION VIDEO ANALYTICS
Expanded object classifications and more
accurate detection in crowded scenes so you can
detect and act faster.

MM
5SUPPORT  asksales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com
Ordering Information
MP Cable
Type
Cable
Length
Temperature
Option
Lens Analytics HDSM
SmartCodec
2.0C-H5EX-A0-BO1 2.0
Cable gland and
armored cable
4m T5: -50 °C to 65 °C 4.3 - 129 mm ✓ ✓
2.0C-H5EX-A2-BO1 2.0 4m T6: -50 °C to 55 °C 4.3 - 129 mm ✓ ✓
2.0C-H5EX-B0-BO1 2.0 10m T5: -50 °C to 65 °C 4.3 - 129 mm ✓ ✓
2.0C-H5EX-B2-BO1 2.0 10m T6: -50 °C to 55 °C 4.3 - 129 mm ✓ ✓
2.0C-H5EX-F1-BO1 2.0 Tail cable. For
installation with
conduit (conduit
sealing and
conduit not
included)
4m T5: -50 °C to 65 °C 4.3 - 129 mm ✓ ✓
2.0C-H5EX-F3-BO1 2.0 4m T6: -50 °C to 55 °C 4.3 - 129 mm ✓ ✓
2.0C-H5EX-G1-BO1 2.0 10m T5: -50 °C to 65 °C 4.3 - 129 mm ✓ ✓
2.0C-H5EX-G3-BO1 2.0 10m T6: -50 °C to 55 °C 4.3 - 129 mm ✓ ✓
AVGEX-NXWBS1 Wall bracket for use with H5EX-BO cameras.
AISI 316L stainless steel.
AVGEX-MHXWFWCA Parapet mounting bracket for use with H5EX-BO cameras.
AISI 316L stainless steel.